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Primary demolition 
jaws
IDC 70



  

IDC 70 Technical Data

Min. excavator weight, bucket position

Operating weight of equipment

Maximum working pressure

Maximum oil delivery

Maximum rotation oil flow 

Maximum rotation pressure

Maximum force at tip

Force class

Length

Width 

Maximum jaw opening

Jaw depth

Cutter blade length 

Closing time when empty 

Opening time when empty 

Specially designed for primary demolition work on reinforced concrete structures, Indeco IDC jaws have an 
optimal weight-to-power ratio, making them ideal for precise and efficient operation even at great heights. 

Max cutting diameter

Compatibility of attachment plate with hammer

143000 lbs

15850 lbs         

5150 psi 

79.5 ÷ 146 gpm 

13 gpm 

2200 psi

180 ton

800 ton

132 in

24 in

71 in

51.5 in

8 in

5 ÷ 7 s

3 ÷ 4 s

2.8 in

HP 12000 - HP 14000
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