Primary demolition

jaws

IDC 70







Specially designed for primary demolition work on reinforced concrete structures, Indeco IDC jaws have an optimal weight-to-power ratio, making them ideal for precise and efficient operation even at great heights.



Technical Data IDC 70

Min. excavator weight, bucket position	143000 lbs
Operating weight of equipment	15850 lbs
Maximum working pressure	5150 psi
Maximum oil delivery	79.5 ÷ 146 gpm
Maximum rotation oil flow	13 gpm
Maximum rotation pressure	2200 psi
Maximum force at tip	180 ton
Force class	800 ton
Length	132 in
Width	24 in
Maximum jaw opening	71 in
Jaw depth	51.5 in
Cutter blade length	8 in
Closing time when empty	5 ÷ 7 s
Opening time when empty	3 ÷ 4 s
Max cutting diameter	2.8 in
Compatibility of attachment plate with hammer	HP 12000 - HP 14000

